Position

Food Serv Operations Supv

Director Of Food Services

Administrative Assistant

Production Kitchen Coord

Accounting Technician

Stock And Delivery Clerk

Production Kitchen Coord

Site Food Services Coord

Site Food Services Coord

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Stock And Delivery Clerk

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Worker |

Director Of Food Services

Other Positions Held
Director Of Food

Services

Food Serv Operations
Supv

Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Day Shift

Production Kitchen
Coord

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Total Wages

$70,923

$64,617

$57,578

$50,464

$50,237

$40,966

$40,433

$39,598

$38,328

$30,866

$29,730

$27,975

$27,649

$27,591

$26,862

$26,761

$26,383

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,113

$12,193

$19,503

$22,665

$12,650

$14,026

$10,980

$10,776

$20,647

$10,242

$19,754

$16,991

$17,191

$15,440

$3,104

$14,785

$6,528



Cafeteria Worker |l

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafe Wrkr-Transporter

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |l

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Day Shift,
Cafeteria Worker |

Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Cook Baker

Cafeteria Worker 1l
Children Center Asst 1,
Children Center Asst ||

Custodian | - Day Shift,
Children Center Asst 1

Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker 1l

Custodian | - Day Shift
Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker |,
Custodian | - Day Shift

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$25,763

$25,244

$22,982

$22,637

$20,791

$19,074

$18,980

$17,540

$16,964

$16,955

$15,823

$15,716

$15,057

$14,929

$14,752

$14,496

$14,436

$14,135

$9,181

$2,944

$22,418

$2,641

$4,859

$1,026

$2,190

$2,087

$1,999

$9,370

$1,869

$5,430

$1,778

$865

$843

$1,706

$0

$1,742



Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Day Shift

Custodian | - Day Shift

Cafeteria Worker Il

Stock And Delivery
Clerk, Cafe Wrkr-
Transporter

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$12,883

$12,880

$12,659

$12,334

$12,268

$12,048

$11,319

$10,841

$10,486

$10,159

$10,147

$9,961

$9,829

$9,785

$9,703

$9,691

$9,688

$9,668

$0

$0

$1,446

$0

$0

$0

$1,332

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,141



Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Tech. Specialist Lvl |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Paraeducator 1-
Substitute

Cafeteria Worker Il

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$9,512

$9,487

$9,083

$8,961

$8,883

$8,660

$8,515

$8,471

$8,394

$8,363

$8,271

$8,213

$7,679

$7.349

$7,104

$7,061

$6,598

$6,399

$1,122

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,002

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,082

$0

$0



Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker Il

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Cafeteria Worker |

Tech. Specialist Lvl |

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Custodian-Ns
Substitute, Custodian-
Ns Substitute,
Custodian-Day
Substitute

Noon Supervision Aide

Cafeteria Worker 1-
Subst

Site Food Services
Coord

Custodian-Day
Substitute

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$6,058

$5,779

$5,766

$5,297

$4,968

$4,733

$4,445

$3,959

$3,615

$3,355

$2,648

$2,506

$2,444

$2,290

$1,886

$1,392

$1,071

$0

$0

$0

$0

$517

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

Food Services-District
Office

$706

$488

$250

$0

$0

$0



