Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Serv Operations Supv	Director Of Food Services	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$70,923	\$21,113
Director Of Food Services		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$64,617	\$12,193
Administrative Assistant	Food Serv Operations Supv	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$57,578	\$19,503
Production Kitchen Coord	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$50,464	\$22,665
Accounting Technician		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$50,237	\$12,650
Stock And Delivery Clerk		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$40,966	\$14,026
Production Kitchen Coord		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$40,433	\$10,980
Site Food Services Coord		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$39,598	\$10,776
Site Food Services Coord		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$38,328	\$20,647
Cafeteria Cook Baker		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$30,866	\$10,242
Cafeteria Worker II	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$29,730	\$19,754
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$27,975	\$16,991
Stock And Delivery Clerk		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$27,649	\$17,191
Cafeteria Cook Baker	Production Kitchen Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$27,591	\$15,440
Cafeteria Cook Baker		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$26,862	\$3,104
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$26,761	\$14,785
Director Of Food Services		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$26,383	\$6,528

Cafeteria Worker II	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$25,763	\$9,181
Cafeteria Worker II	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$25,244	\$2,944
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$22,982	\$22,418
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$22,637	\$2,641
Cafe Wrkr-Transporter	Custodian I - Day Shift, Cafeteria Worker I	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$20,791	\$4,859
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$19,074	\$1,026
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$18,980	\$2,190
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Cook Baker	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$17,540	\$2,087
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker II, Children Center Asst 1, Children Center Asst II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$16,964	\$1,999
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$16,955	\$9,370
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift, Children Center Asst 1	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$15,823	\$1,869
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$15,716	\$5,430
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$15,057	\$1,778
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker II, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,929	\$865
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,752	\$843
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,496	\$1,706
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker I, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,436	\$0
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$14,135	\$1,742

Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,883	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,880	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,659	\$1,446
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,334	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,268	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$12,048	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$11,319	\$1,332
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,841	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,486	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,159	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$10,147	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,961	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,829	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Stock And Delivery Clerk, Cafe Wrkr- Transporter	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,785	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,703	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,691	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,688	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,668	\$1,141

Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,512	\$1,122
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,487	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$9,083	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,961	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,883	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,660	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,515	\$1,002
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,471	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,394	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,363	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,271	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$8,213	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$7,679	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Paraeducator 1- Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$7,349	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$7,104	\$0
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$7,061	\$2,082
Cafeteria Worker I	Cafeteria Worker II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$6,598	\$0
Tech. Specialist Lvl I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$6,399	\$0

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Custodian-Ns Substitute, Custodian- Ns Substitute, Custodian-Day Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$6,058	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,779	\$0
Cafeteria Worker II	Cafeteria Worker 1- Subst	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,766	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I	Site Food Services Coord	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$5,297	\$0
Cafeteria Worker II		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$4,968	\$517
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$4,733	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$4,445	\$0
Cafeteria Worker I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$3,959	\$0
Tech. Specialist Lvl I		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$3,615	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$3,355	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Custodian-Day Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$2,648	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$2,506	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$2,444	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$2,290	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$1,886	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$1,392	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$1,071	\$0

Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$706	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$488	\$0
Cafeteria Worker 1-Subst	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Food Services-District Office	\$250	\$0